GED

January 2022
CYCLE 1 WEEKDAYS

House of Griffin 1asUIciodviRilu Official Partner la:Augiadeudou GED
oghoidumomsiiroisniuds:nAlingon GED Testing Service, USA

MATH RLA SOCIAL STUDIES SCIENCE
Mon 10-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 | Mon 10-Jan-22 13:00-15:00 Tue 11-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 Tue 11-Jan-22 13:00-15:00
Thu 13-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 13-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Wed 12-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Wed 12-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00
Mon 17-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 | Mon 17-Jan-22 13:00-15:00 Tue 18-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 Tue 18-Jan-22 13:00-15:00
Thu 20-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 20-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Wed 19-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Wed 19-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00
Mon 24-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 | Mon 24-Jan-22 13:00-15:00 Tue 25-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 Tue 25-Jan-22 13:00-15:00
Thu 27-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 27-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Wed 26-Jan-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Wed 26-Jan-22 | 13:00-15:00
Mon 31-Jan-22 10:00-12:00 | Mon 31-Jan-22 13:00-15:00 Tue 1-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 Tue 1-Feb-22 13:00-15:00
Thu 3-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 | Thu 3-Feb-22 13:00-15:00 | Wed 2-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 | Wed 2-Feb-22 13:00-15:00
Mon 7-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 | Mon 7-Feb-22 13:00-15:00 | Tue 8-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 | Tue 8-Feb-22 13:00-15:00
Thu 10-Feb-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Thu 10-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Wed 9-Feb-22 10:00-12:00 | Wed 9-Feb-22 13:00-15:00
Mon 14-Feb-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Mon 14-Feb-22 | 13:00-16:00 | Tue 15-Feb-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Tue 15-Feb-22 | 13:00-16:00
Mon 21-Feb-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Mon 21-Feb-22 | 13:00-16:00 | Wed 16-Feb-22 | 10:00-12:00 | Wed 16-Feb-22 | 13:00-16:00
Thu 24-Feb-22 | 09:00-12:00 | Thu 24-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Tue 22-Feb-22 9:00-12:00 Tue 22-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:00
Mon 28-Feb-22 | 09:00-12:00 | Mon 28-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:00 | Wed 23-Feb-22 9:00-12:00 Wed 23-Feb-22 | 13:00-15:00
21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB 21,000 THB
Last updated 16-Oct-2021
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